
順位

優勝

準優勝

3

4

5

6

7

8 決勝通過

予選通過

～ 第４６回　クラブ選手権  ～

160

166

167

田中　吉樹

加藤　昭

加藤　政彦

山田　秀樹

金子　貞行

伊部　和弘

236

237

237

168

170

山田　正

水吉　重幸

高橋　光一

合計

227

231

234

234

83

73 78

近藤　智裕

加藤　英一

内山　将太

韮澤　敏

小林　康宏

菊地　諭

小紫　哲也

吉川　一夫

羽賀　伸久

樋口　正孝

森山　直也

76

79

松井　善明

吉川　孝司

85

80

氏名

78 75

80 77

76 79

79

80

84

82

87

86

6月29日

77 79

6月15日 6月22日

80

76

76

77

81

240

82

88

78

84 87

168

81

82

83

8278

79

79

81

85

171

87

91 174

88 88

85 85

92 92

88 88

98 98

※マッチング方式　　　★後半9Ｈ→　13～18→　16～18


