~ 第46回 クラブ選手権 ~

氏名	6月15日	6月22日	6月29日	合計	順位	
羽賀 伸久	73	78	76	227	優勝	
樋口 正孝	76	79	76	231	準優勝	
田中 吉樹	80	77	77	234	3	
加藤 昭	78	75	81	234	4	
加藤 政彦	77	79	80	236	5	
山田 秀樹	79	80	78	237	6	
金子 貞行	76	79	82	237	7	
伊部 和弘	79	81	80	240	8	決勝通過
内山 将太	78	82		160		
韮澤 敏	84	82		166		
小林 康宏	79	88		167		
菊地 諭	81	87		168		
近藤 智裕	82	86		168		*
加藤 英一	83	87		170		
松井 善明	84	87		171		
吉川 孝司	83	91		174		予選通過
森山 直也	85			85		
吉川 一夫	85			85		
小紫 哲也	88			88		
山田 正	88			88		
水吉 重幸	92			92		
高橋 光一	98			98		

※マッチング方式 ★後半9H→ 13~18→ 16~18